
CAMPING CARAVANING ★★
DE LAMOSELLE
QUINOT Loisirs SAS
7 Avenue Eugène Lerebourg
F-54460LIVERDUN
Tel. 0033 (0) 383 24 43 78
Info.campingmoselle@gmail.com
https://www.lesbouclesdelamoselle.com

TARIFF (VAT 10% INCLUDED) FOR THE SEASON 2024 / THE CAMPSITE IS OPEN FROM 26/04 UNTIL 30/09/2024

RATE (from noon to noon) LOW
SEASON*

MID
SEASON**

HIGH
SEASON***

Base rate for camping pitch (incl. 2 pers.)
½ day extension

17.00€
4.00 €

20.00 €
4.00 €

22.00 €
4.00 €

Base rate bike rider/hiker (1 p. / no vehicle) 10.00 11.00 € 12.00 €
Electricity (6 A / 10 A) 5.00 / 7.00 € 5.00 / 7.00 € 5.00 / 7.00 €
Additional person (above 2) 5.00 € 5.00 € 5.00 €
Baby (from 0 to 2 years old) free free free
Pets (on a leash with required documents) 1.50 € 1.50 € 1.50 €
Residence tax (per person >18) Rubish costs 0.20 € / 0.20 € 0.20 € / 0.20 € 0.20 € / 0.20 €
Wi-Fi (around the restaurant) free free free
Visitor (car parked off site) per day 4.00 € 4.00 € 5.00 €
Visitor per day with access to the shower 7.00 € 7.00 € 7.00 €
Rental Bungalow 1/2 persons cleaning (i) 23.00/30.00 € 30.00/37.00 € 35.00/42.00 €
Rental Bungalow 2/3/4 persons with kitchen
+terrace+2 bedr. (Min 7 nights) cleaning(f) 50.00/57.00/65.00 € 60.00/67.00/75.00 €
Stay more than 1 months Ask for the long stay rate
Package CKE / ACSI / FFCC (discount card) 19.00 € 19.00 € /

Campers staying a single night: payment upon arrival
Campers staying several nights: payment upon departure (presentation of a document required on arrival)
The gate opens from 8/00 to 20:00*/ 7:30 until 22:00 hours**/7:00 to 22:30***

FACILITIES AND SERVICES

Heated swimming pool (free admittance following applicable rules) hot shower included
Bar, restaurant, meals to go
Bread to order and several groceries/wines on site
Washing machine (6.00€) Dryer (6.00 €)
(i)=7.00 € / (f)=20.00 €: Bungalows end-of-stay cleaning
Playground for children Volleyball net / Ping pong table outside / Lounge
Bike rental (6.00€ to 10.00 €/day) / E-bikes on demand
Tennis en rowing (fee required)
Telephone (fee required)

https://www.lesbouclesdelamoselle.com


Seasons:
*Low season: from 26/04 until 07/06 and from 17/09 until 30/09/2024
**Mid-season: from 08/06 to 04/07 and from 26/08 to 16/09/2024
***High season: from 5/07 until 25/08/2024


